P/N Designation FS DC
FS
: r
at
ed
 c
ap
ac

C
 =
 C
od
e
pu
t b
ac
k
CATALOG
2014
PAGE
34
 402507 LOAD CELL   F60X5 C1.5 CH 3e3 TR 5 kg 1.5 g R1
  Approved versions OIML C3, Y = 10 000
 402452 LOAD CELL   F60X10 C3 CH 10e TR 10 kg 1 g R1
 402462 LOAD CELL   F60X20 C3 CH 10e TR 20 kg 2 g R1
 402472 LOAD CELL   F60X50 C3 CH 10e TR 50 kg 5 g R1
 402482 LOAD CELL   F60X100 C3 CH 10e TR 100 kg 10 g R1
 402492 LOAD CELL   F60X200 C3 CH 10e TR 200 kg 20 g R1
 402514 LOAD CELL   F60X300 C3 CH 10e TR 300 kg 30 g R1
 402515 LOAD CELL   F60X500 C3 CH 10e TR 500 kg 50 g R1
  Options:
 850320 ± 0.05 %FS signal alignment for F60X    R1
 850272 "SI" TEST FOR LOAD CELLS ATEX & IECEx - ̀  II 1 G/D, Ex ia IIC T6 Ga, Ex ia IIIC T80°C Da, IP6X, -20°C < Ta < +60°C (zone 0/20)  R2
 850273 "n" TEST FOR LOAD CELLS ATEX & IECEx - ̀  II 3 G, Ex nA IIC T6 Gc,  -20°C < Ta < +60°C (zone 2)   R2